
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2016 - 2017

Dr. Christina Mick Administrative 5094 cmick@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. Tammy Boles Faculty 5152 tboles@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. Patrick Reagan Faculty 5064 preagan@tntech.edu 2019

Mr. Allan Jones Support 5071 ajones@tntech.edu 2019

Mr. James Greer Faculty 5001 jgreer@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Ed Lisic Faculty 5055 edlisic@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Kevin Flanary Administrative 5026 kflanary@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Ron Borden Faculty 5067 rborden@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Bruce Greene Faculty 5034 bgreene@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Luke Hornby Student lahornby42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Joshua Ignace Student jignace42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Christopher King Student cbking21@students.tntech.edu 2017

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  LTC Steve Peterson

         MILITARY AFFAIRS ADVISORY COMMITTEE   

Campus 

Box No.

Term 

ExpiresEmailClassification

7/27/2016

mailto:cmick@tntech.edu
mailto:preagan@tntech.edu
mailto:jgreer@tntech.edu
mailto:kflanary@tntech.edu
mailto:rborden@tntech.edu
mailto:lahornby42@students.tntech.edu
mailto:mrray42@students.tntech.edu
mailto:cbking21@students.tntech.edu

